320 Master Pneumatic, Inc.
SERIES 350 FRLs BAGV1A1B6A13 Models
Filter-Regulator-Lubricators Port Sizes:  1/4, 3/8, 1/2
GENERAL
S  Modular or inline mounting.
S Filter and lubricator; Polycarbonate plastic bowl with
 steel shatterguard; optional metal bowl with sight glass.
S Inlet pressure rated at 250 psig (17 bar) with metal

Model Shown: BAGV1A1B6A13
Master Pneumatic, Inc. 321
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shown below is a basic series 350 ordering chart.  If non standard options is needed then use the complete numbering chart
shown on the next couple of pages, (pgs 322-325)
ISO FRL
Symbol
Lockout
Automatic Drain
Self-relieving
21
DIMENSIONS  inches (mm)
Weight
Bowl A B † C Depth lb (kg)
Std plastic 12.02 (305.4) 5.54 (140.7) 2.21 (56.2) 2.90 (73.7) 6.1 (2.8)
Std metal 12.02 (305.4) 6.42 (163.1) 2.21 (56.2) 2.90 (73.7) 6.4 (2.9)
Panel Mounting:  2-1/16" (52mm) hole required.
Lockout:  Without V380 lockout valve deduct 2.3 (58) from dimension A.
† Bowl (standard) removal clearance:  add 3.1 (79)
† Bowl (extended) removal clearance:  add 6.1 (155)
Dimensions above reflect less gauge.
REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENT KITS
 Element Rating Kit Number
 5-µm Polyethyelene (Std element) ........... A60F-03PE5
40-µm Bronze ........................................  A60F-03E3
5-µm Bronze .......................................... A60F-03E5
 20-µm Bronze ........................................ A60F-03E4
B A G V 1 A 1 B 6 A 1 3
CAP COLOR
Yellow (standard) ............................ B
Red ................................................ C